Date Opponent

8-14 Jamboree

8-21 Delta Academy
8-28 Lee Academy-AR
9-4 Marvell Academy
9-11 WMCS

9-18 Delta Streets Academy
9-25 Deer Creek School
10-2 * SIA

10-9 Hebron Christian School
10-16 Calhoun Academy
10-23 OPEN

10-30 NSA
*Homecoming

Date Opponent

8-20 Jamboree

8-27 Calhoun Academy
9-3 NSA

9-10 Tunica

9-17 Lee Academy-AR
9-24 Deer Creek School
10-1 Marvell

DeSoto School
Senior High Football 2020

Location
Home
Home
Home
Home
WMCS
Home

Deer Creek
Home
Hebron

Home

NSA

DeSoto School
Junior High Football 2020

Location
WMC
Calhoun, MS
Home
Tunica

Lee, AR
Home

Home

Time
TBA
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00

7:00

Time
TBA
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00




